Aug 27 2024 (08:21) India Rail Info

Barauni - New Delhi Special/04403XX - Exp - NR
LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR to NDLS/New Delhi
34h Om - 491 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 BJU Barauni Junction 19:30 4 |1 0 50 (48 |ECR
2 |SPP  |Shahpur Patoree 20:30 20:32 2m |0 |1 50 |47 |53 |ECR
3 |HP Hajipur Junction 21:20 21:25 5m |1 |1 88 |34 |55 |ECR
4 |CPR Chhapra Junction 23:10 23:15 5m (1,2 |1 147 |57 |58 |NER
5 |sV Siwan Junction 00:20 00:25 5m (3 (2 |208 |76 |69 |NER
6 DEOS |Deoria Sadar 01:20 01:25 5m |1 |2 278 |45 |78 |NER
7 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 02:30 02:40 10m (1,3 |2 327 |63 (84 [NER
8 |BST |Basti 03:40 03:43 3m (1 |2 (390 |61 [99 [NER
9 GD Gonda Junction 05:10 05:15 5m |1 |2 479 |31 [105 [NER
10 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [08:50 09:00 10m |7 |2 [596 (54 [124 [NR
11 |BE Bareilly Junction 13:20 13:22 2m |2 |2 [831 |46 NR
12 (MB Moradabad Junction 15:20 15:30 10m (2 |2 921 (23 [193 |NR
13 |NDLS |New Delhi 19:00 15 (3 |1087 |- 214 [NR

Aug 27 2024 (08:21) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




